
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

C-00180-891C-00180-891
FH M3x12 FH M3x12 

C-3002-30-12C-3002-30-12

Set Screw M3x5Set Screw M3x5
C-3004-30-05C-3004-30-05

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

C-00180-530C-00180-530

C-00180-532C-00180-532

C-00180-1036C-00180-1036

C-00180-1066 (left)C-00180-1066 (left)
C-00180-1069 (right)C-00180-1069 (right)

STEP 3STEP 2

STEP 1

- 1.5 Hex Driver

- 2.0 Hex Driver

- 2.5 Hex Driver

- Thread-locker 

Required Tools:

FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARM


